18
Fire Detection 593
Home Automation 593
Magnetic Door Holder 596
MEM Wiring Accessories 591
Mounting Boxes 595
MK Wiring Accessories 588
Time Switches

50+30+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Supplied with M3.5 mounting screws.
Plate Material Urea Formaldebyde (white)
SEC106X
Compact Switch Socket Outlets,
13 Amp Single Pole Surface Mounting
SEC94X
Ì Ideal for mounting on narrow skirting or trunking where
limited height would prohibit the use of a standard out-
let
Ì Supplied with compact mounting box
Ì Approved to BS1363 : 1984
2 Gang: H=64, W=133, D=46
107-7202949WHI2 Gang
107-7192959WHI1 Gang
20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
1 Gang: H=64, W=74, D=46
Housing Urea formaldehyde (white)
Switch Socket Outlets, 13 Amp Single Pole,
Panel Mounting
Ì Electrical connections are via brass screw terminals with
either side or rear cable entry
Ì Supplied with 3.5 threaded eyelets and fixing screws
Ì Approved to BS1363:1984
107-723 1 Gang
Panel cut-out: H=48.4, W=68.2,
Corner radius=2.8,
Fixing centres=80.0,
Rear projection=23
107-7242532WHI2 gang
107-7232531WHI1 gang
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
H=86, W=86, D=45 (in front of flush mounted surface),
Fixing centres=60.3, Pull cord length=1500
FOR SUITABLE MOUNTING BOXES SEE PAGE 595
Housing Urea formaldehyde (white)
SEC105X
Metal Clad Plus Range
SEC167X
Designed to withstand heavy industrial and commercial use. The ‘Metal
Clad Plus’ range is manufactured from rugged, heavy gauge steel with a
laquer finish and comes complete with box for surface mounting.
721-7249K2946ALM
721-7304K6305ALM721-7225K2945ALM
721-7298K6302ALM721-7250K2477ALM
721-7377K5242ALM721-7262K2446ALM
721-7365K5232ALM721-7316K972ALM
721-7407K5230ALM721-7328K963ALM
721-7390K3592ALM721-7341K962ALM
721-7389K3591ALM721-7330K942ALM
721-7420K3390ALM721-7353K932ALM
721-7432K3369ALM721-7286K850ALM
721-7237K2977ALM721-7274K848ALM
FARNELLMKFARNELLMK
Socket Outlets, 13 Amp
Sockets
H=86, W=86 (146 2 Gang), D=51
RCD
H=86, W=147, D=54
Ì Manufactured in heavy gauge steel and finished with a
hard wearing epoxy/polyester and metallic powder
paint coating
Ì Easy to install, clear white printing gives instant termi-
nal identification
Ì Terminal screws are backed out and held captive within the housing
Ì Outboard rockers on 2 gang switchsockets help to stop accidental switching
Ì Double pole switching
One gang switchsockets, two gang outboard switchsockets and two gang unswitched
sockets are fitted with two earth terminals on a common busbar to provide a double
earth facility for use when installations comply with Regulation 607 of BS7671, IEE
Wiring Regulations.
SEC319
721-7304K6305ALM30mA (passive)
1 gang, RCD protected,
721-7298K6302ALM30mA (active)
1 gang, RCD protected,
721-7262K2446ALM2 gang + neon
721-7250K2477ALM1 gang + neon
721-7225K2945ALMrockers
2 gang, outboard
721-7249K2946ALM2 gang
721-7237K2977ALM1 gang
DP Switched
721-7286K850ALM2 gang
721-7274K848ALM1 gang
20+10+5+2+1+
Price EachOrder
Code
Mftrs.
List No.Non Switched
Lighting Switches
721-7390K3592ALM2 gang
721-7389K3591ALM1 gang
25+10+5+2+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
24 Hour and 7 Day
Unhoused modules:  H=40, W=54.5, D
(module)=12, D (incl.terminals and buttons)=37.5
Housed modules: H=72, W=72, D (behind
panel=26
Panel cut-out=67 67 (radiused corners 2.5)
Relay board: H=54, W=54, D=14
Connections:
Pin 1: Positive battery charge plus relay current
Pin 2: Common
Pin 3: Relay connection
Pin 4: Output and relay connections
19X
987-153PB05
Power Supply/Relay Board
678-375EMU177 Day
678-363EMU1124 Hour
With Housing
678-351MEU177 Day
678-340MEU1124 hour
Without Housing
50+25+10+1+Order CodeList No.
Price EachMftrs.
-10°C to +40°COperating temperature